Position

A Faculty - Art

A Faculty - Art

C Faculty - Graphic Art

C Faculty - Art

C Faculty - Graphic Art

C Faculty - Art (Painting,
Drawing, Sculpting)

Other Positions Held

Other Academic
Services "A/C" Code
Alignment, Other

Academic Services A/C

Guided Pathways

Laboratory
Coordinator, Senior,
Laboratory
Coordinator, Senior,
Laboratory

Coordinator, Senior, C

Faculty - Art, Other

Academic Services "C"

Infusing Enterprise
Makerspace, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC

C Faculty - Art, Other

Academic Services "C"

- Art Gallery, Faculty
Office Hours-LMC,
Other Academic
Services "C" Equity

Funding (Fam), General

Work Experience - W
Fac

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty - Art
Substitute, Other

Academic Services "C"

Code Alignment

Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty -

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Graphic Art Substitute

C Faculty - Art, Faculty Contra Costa Community
Office Hours-LMC, C  College District

Faculty - Art Substitute,

Other Academic

Services "C" Sub

Course Outline

Department

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$101,945 $54,468

$81,169 $15,967

$45,250 $14,047

$38,396 $6,379

$34,300 $0

$31,022 $12,272



Student Worker (Fws)

Instructional Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker (Fws)

Student Worker (Fws)

Student Worker (Fws)

Student Worker

Student Worker (Fws)

Student Worker (Fws)

Student Worker

Student Worker (Fws)

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

LMC - LMC Arts and
Humanities

$4,958

$4,698

$3,824

$3,143

$1,347

$1,186

$1,119

$276

$180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



