Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - Art	Other Academic Services "A/C" Code Alignment, Other Academic Services A/C Guided Pathways	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$101,945	\$54,468
A Faculty - Art	Laboratory Coordinator, Senior, Laboratory Coordinator, Senior, Laboratory Coordinator, Senior, C Faculty - Art, Other Academic Services "C" Infusing Enterprise Makerspace, Faculty Office Hours-LMC	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$81,169	\$15,967
C Faculty - Graphic Art	C Faculty - Art, Other Academic Services "C" - Art Gallery, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding (Fam), General Work Experience - W Fac	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$45,250	\$14,047
C Faculty - Art	Faculty Office Hours- LMC, C Faculty - Art Substitute, Other Academic Services "C" Code Alignment	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$38,396	\$6,379
C Faculty - Graphic Art	Faculty Office Hours- LMC, C Faculty - Graphic Art Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$34,300	\$0
C Faculty - Art (Painting, Drawing, Sculpting)	C Faculty - Art, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, C Faculty - Art Substitute, Other Academic Services "C" Sub Course Outline	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$31,022	\$12,272

Student Worker (Fws)	Student Worker	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$4,958	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$4,698	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker (Fws)	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$3,824	\$0
Student Worker (Fws)		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$3,143	\$0
Student Worker (Fws)		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$1,347	\$0
Student Worker (Fws)		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$1,186	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$1,119	\$0
Student Worker (Fws)		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$276	\$0
Student Worker (Fws)		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Arts and Humanities	\$180	\$0